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Lot

0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787

Title

Microwave/Convection And Cookware
Corning Ware And Pyrex

Denby Stoneware

Kitchen Ware

Marilyn Settles Canister Set

Kitchen Appliances

Cookbooks

Silver Plate

Silverplate and Stainless Cutlery
Minton China, Aragon Pattern

Etched Glassware

Waterford Crystal Glasses Kildare Pattern
Silverplate Tea Service Grape Pattern
Etched Glasses

Waterford Crystal Glasses Kildare pattern
Waterford Kildare Decanter

Waterford Kildare Wine Glasses
Vintage Carlton Ware Tea Set

Aynsley Cumberland Burgundy China
Crystal Stemware

China Tea Cups

China Cups And Saucers

ChinaMugs

Stainless Service For 12

Collection Of Spoons

Crystal and Glass

Vintage Dessert Server

Gibbard Solid Cherry Wood China Cabinet
Serving Trays

Decor Plates

Pitcher Cup And Base

TeaTime

Crystal

13

Auction Closes: Fri, May 6 7.00pm ET

Lot

0788
0789
0790
0791

0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802

0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0815

0816
0817
0818

Title

Crystal And Glass
Candles And Holders
Dining Accessories and More

Gibbard Solid Cherry Wood Dining Room
Chairs

Gibbard Solid Cherry Wood Dining Room Table
Edwin M Knowles Heritage Plate Collection

8 John McClelland Nursery Plates

Edwin M Knowles Plate Collection

Decor

WW 2 Books

Music Moves Me

WW?2 Books

Books And Post Cards

Bookcases and Floating Wall Shelf

2 Bookcase Units and Floating Corner Wall
Shelf

Books And LED Light

VHS Player And Movies

Vases

Kodak Projector And Screen

VHS Player And Sharp Cassette Deck
Technics Compact Disc Changer
Technics Recelver

Technics Turntable

Vintage 8mm, Cameras and Binoculars
Custom Cobbler Table

Kenmore Humidifier

Gibbard Solid Cherry Wood Corner Curio
Cabinet

Prints
George Upper Numbered Print
Gibbard Solid Cherry Wood Coffee Table



Lot

0819
0820
0821
0822
0823

0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860

Title

Gibbard Solid Cherry Wood End Table
Love Seat

Mirrors

Hespler Display Cabinet And Mirror
Rocking Chair And Michigan Chair Company
Side Chair

Lighting

Gibbard Solid Cherry Wood End Table
Pair of Stiffel Lamps

Sofa

Vintage Table Lamps

Gibbard Solid Cherry Wood Round End Table
Gibbard Solid Cherry Wood Nesting Tables
Signed Roya Doulton Wistful

Royal Doulton Ninette

Royal Doulton Secret Thoughts

Signed Royal Doulton Simone

China Flowers

Swarovski Crystal

Chair

TableLinens

Brass And Wood Shelf

Brass Framed Mirror

Laundry

Christmas Vintage and New

Golf and Wicker Table

Plant Pot Containers and Knick Knacks
Wicker and Brass

Jensen and Me Speakers

Mission Speakers

Prints And Art

Spiritua

Antique Clock

Picture This

Bar Glassware

Bar Set

Decanters and Glasses

RCA TV and Entertainment Stand
Wall Mounted Cabinet

Hide A Bed And Coffee Table
Exercise and Sports

4 Drawer Filing Cabinet

Vintage Desk
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Lot

0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882

0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
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Title

Pins, Keys And Watch

Men's Jewelry

Lapel Pins

Collectors Buttons

Key Chains

Skeleton Keys And Patches

Vintage Office Chair and Task Chair
Office

Office Supplies

Shelving

Office

Wall Mirror

Ultramatic Queen Sized Bed and Bedding
Electronics

Chest Of Drawers

Tools

Tools And Tiles

Kenmore Vacuum and Cleaning supplies
Lawn Chair and Bags

Collection of Baseball Hats
Collection of Baseball Hats

Antique Enamel Ware and Bathroom
Accessories

Dining Room Brass Chandelier
Wooden Bowls

Pots And Pans

Kitchenware

Kitchen Table and 2 Chairs
Cutlery

Sets of Sheers

3 pair of Drapes
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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